Printing time:10:28
MONDAY, 11.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4796 |IDN 1 |AREMA PSBS BIAK 1.90]3.45|3.80]3.005.80]5.40 | 10.5]11.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.2012.35|10.0/1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
13:00/ 4673 |AUSC |METRO S. MACARTHUR |3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]10.0{4.70]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50|4.20]2.10 | 8.00|1.62|4.00|1.471.72]|2.15|1.62
13:00/4810 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA A.NIIGATA 1.6014.00|5.70]2.35/8.5013.80|18.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.30|1.82]1.63 4.00|2.60| 11.0]1.67|2.05]1.60 | 3.35
13:00/4840 |JPN 2 |[YAMAGUCHI KOFU 2.50]2.95]2.90(4.20]5.00/8.50|9.00f1.472.50|5.003.50|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75[2.40(10.0/2.10|2.90(2.90|3.10
16:00112177[ENGD |WATF.M21 FLEET.M21 1.8513.90|3.25]12.65|4.90 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |SAMTREDIA MARTVILI 3.15/3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50] 1.95 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.20
16:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |IBERIA I FC SPAERI 6.00]3.7011.55110.0 1 2.40120.0 | 3.901.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|8.50 | 8.002.90 | 13.0/1.70 |4.40|2.00 | 2.50|4.60 | 1.78
16:3012640[NO4G2 KRIST.II ROSEN.Il 3.804.301.67|5.40|2.35 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
17:00] 4222 |UZB 1 |NEFTCHI N.QARSHI 2.5013.05|2.8514.2014.90]8.009.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.50 | 3.402.20|7.25]2.25|9.00]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
17:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. DIN.T.II 1.40]4.10|8.00]2.05|15.0]3.05|35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]2.35]|1.70|1.65|4.103.40 | 19.0/2.30 | 2.70 ] 1.65 | 5.90
17:00/ 6107 |CAFC [S.AFRICA GUINEA 2.40/3.10|3.2014.00 | 5.60]8.50 | 10.511.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]5.00 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.50
18:00112178|ptm23 |BRAGA M23 RIO A.M23 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.602.35| 11.0|1.72|2.10] 1.75 | 2.80
18:00| 4223 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. PAKHTAKOR 13.60|3.40/1.95(5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|5.504.7012.35/9.50|1.85|5.40]1.73|2.1512.65 | 1.95
18:00] 4286 |UKR 1 |ZORYA KUDRIVKA 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.90 | 6.505.60 [ 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.88 |6.00)2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
18:30| 1966 [MCD 1 |SILEKS AP BRERA 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05/14.012.90|33.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90]3.25| 19.01 2.10| 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
19:00{ 1213 [BUG 1 |[SEPTEMVRI BEROE 2.10]3.20/3.4013.40/5.70/6.50|10.0/1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.70|2.80[1.98 |6.50[2.45|9.50|1.95|2.60(2.30 | 3.10
19:00112174/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK NOMME UTD 2.9013.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.20 2.1511.55|2.35 1.501.77
19:00{12244/NO4G1|ULLERN KFUM II 1.70 1 4.30 | 3.60 ) 2.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
19:00112607|FIN 1 |HELSINKI ILVES 2.4013.4512.6513.704.20|7.00 | 7.75)12.5511.4512.15/2.05|3.05|2.65(1.7314.60(1.804.80|1.43/1.65/1.80|1.85
19:00/ 4338 |[RUS 2 |TORPED.M. SPARTA K. 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80|8.0015.10{15.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 3.80
19:00/ 4558 RUM 1 |BOTOSANI FC ARGES 2.3013.10|3.4013.80/5.70]7.75|10.511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50 | 3.302.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
19:00| 5853 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA ZALGIRIS 3.25]3.35]2.10/5.20|3.30/9.00 | 6.00/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|5.004.10f2.108.50[1.85|5.80|1.65|2.00(2.40 | 1.98
19:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK PYUNIK 5.20|3.45/1.6718.00|2.60(16.0/4.70]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.75|7.502.75|13.0| 1.80 | 5.40]2.00 | 2.553.90 | 1.92
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |[FC GAREJI DINAMO B. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
19:00| 5985 |GEO 2 [METAL.R. MESHAKHTE 1.75]3.404.60]2.80 | 8.00]5.20 | 14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.30 | 1.85|6.0012.90 | 13.0/2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.10
19:30112667|CFR  |ANORTHOS. APOEL N. 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 5.20 | 4.802.20 | 9.00] 1.62 |4.10]1.65| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.65
19:30| 5434 |[SWE3 |OLYMPLM. HASSLEH. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.7014.00)7.25|7.7511.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.70 | 3.1011.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.20
20:00111581|URU 2 |CENTR.ES. URUG.M. 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35|5.60/6.0010.0/1.69|2.05]3.80/3.00/3.45|2.70(1.90|6.25[2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55[2.20|3.05
20:00/12175/SE4SG|FBK BAL. IFK TREL. 3.25|3.7011.9015.00|2.90|8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.003.7011.90|7.00|1.65|4.30|1.50 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.68
20:0012176/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. KARLSKR. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.60 | 9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80|2.30]1.724.90|1.95|7.00|1.62|1.95]1.83 |2.20
20:0012265NO4G6|SARPS. Il FRAM LAR. 2.1013.70|2.90|3.15|4.50 25011401197 1.37]1.60
20:00/12266/NO4G6|STABAE.II LOK.OSLO 1.60 4.30 | 4.20)2.25|5.80 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.371.57
20:0012267|NO4G6|0DD GR.Il FLINT 1.6514.40/3.80]2.35|5.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.32
20:00112784NO4G2 VOLDA AALESU.Il 1.33]5.20|6.50]1.70 | 8.50 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.35)1.42
20:00/ 2707 |SerSI _|IMT ZELEZN.P. 2.40/3.45/2.9013.80/4.70]7.50(9.0012.19|1.60|2.55)2.45]13.35/2.80/1.83|5.80]1.90|7.0011.53|1.80|1.97 | 2.05
20:00|2708 |SerSI |JAVOR RADN.KR. 3.50|3.30|2.1515.90|3.50]11.0|7.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]6.25|5.20|2.50 | 10.0]1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.20 | 2.35
20:00| 3453 |POL 1 |L.GDANSK MOTOR L. 2.2513.4013.2013.60|5.2017.009.50/1.85]1.85]3.15/2.80|3.60|2.85[1.9216.50(2.208.50|1.70|2.10}2.15 | 2.50
20:00| 3465 |POL 2 |NIEPOLOM. W.KRAKOW 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30|3.45[2.05|6.75]1.93 | 6.50]1.63|2.00|2.30 | 2.15
20:00/ 4129 PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. FARENSE 4.8013.50|1.7017.2512.55]113.04.30|2.11]1.65]2.70| 2.45]16.00 | 6.2512.35|11.0]1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.68
20:00] 4339 |RUS 2 |KAMAZ FAKEL 3.10]3.002.35[5.40/3.90/10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90(2.40 | 10.0f2.20|7.50|2.10|2.90[3.15|2.80
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 ELFSBORG VARNAMO 1.4814.40/6.75]12.1011.013.15|28.0/2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.88|1.62]1.50 | 3.40]|2.60 | 12.0| 1.53|1.85]1.43 | 3.80
20:00| 5408 |[SWE 1 |GAIS GOTEBORG 1.95]3.50|3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 [ 12.01.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.603.05|2.35]1.80 | 5.402.40 | 10.0|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.756
20:00| 5428 SWE3 |HAMM.TFF STOCKHOLM 12.9513.2512.30/4.90|3.7019.00|7.25/1.76 | 1.95/3.45/2.85|4.90|3.99/12.108.50|2.00|6.75|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
20:00/ 5511 |IDAN 1 |/ODENSE RANDERS 2.90/3.45|2.40(4.70/3.80]9.00|7.502.191.60|2.55|2.45]|4.203.45[1.90 |7.00]1.83|5.80]|1.53 | 1.80)2.05|1.97
20:00/6108 |CAFC |UGANDA NIGER 1.9513.35/4.2013.20 | 7.0016.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.65]1.956.502.85 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.30
20:45/4108 |PRT 1 |ESTORIL AMADORA 1.903.504.20]3.05|6.75]5.80 | 14.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.35|2.45]1.90 | 5.80]2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.35
21:00/1629 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II RKC WAAL. 3.30|3.4512.0515.20|3.20|8.50 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.40/3.8011.97|7.50|1.7214.80[1.63|1.75|2.10|1.78
21:00/1630 NLD 2 Psv I EMMEN 2.90/3.70|2.10f4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.60 | 3.30 [ 1.82 |6.50 | 1.67 [4.90|1.47 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.75
21:00/ 2728 |SRB 2 |/TRAJAL BORAC C. 2.0013.25|3.70|3.25|6.00 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.00|2.65
21:00/ 2828 [HUN 2 |VASAS BEKESCS. 1.4514.20/6.50)2.10 | 11.0}3.05[27.02.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.602.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.53 | 4.10
21:00| 3259 |DE 4V |BOCHUM Il VELBERT 1.90]3.70/3.30]2.90 | 5.2015.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4012.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.20
21:15/1214 |BUG 1 |ARDA LOK.PLOV. 2.00/3.10]3.9013.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20| 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.00
21:15112666/AR1W |RACING W SAN LOR.W 1.90]3.30/4.00]3.05/6.7515.70 | 12.01.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]11.956.25|2.65|11.0] 1.98| 2.60]2.15 | 3.60
21:30112641/ARG4 |S.BARRAC. CENTRA.B. 2.00/3.10|3.90f3.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
21:30112655/ARG4 |GENER.L. CANUELAS 2.1012.6514.1513.5016.0016.75|11.0/1.3512.9516.00 | 3.80|4.10|2.90(2.20 | 7.00[2.65|11.0|2.35|3.00|2.70 | 4.00
21:30/ 4524 RUM 1 |OTELUL RAPID B. 3.60|3.35]2.1015.60|3.40f11.0/6.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05[6.25|5.20|2.45|10.0|1.97 |6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.20
21:30/5320 TUR 1 |TRABZON KOCAELI 1.5713.90/6.25]12.35/10.013.90|22.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.30|1.88]1.68 |4.30|2.95|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.70 | 4.40
21:30/ 5335 [TUR 2 |ESENLER DEMIRSPOR 1.1218.00|16.0]1.35]/25.0]1.77|65.012.90 | 1.35]1.90 [ 1.90]1.40 | 1.15]1.25|2.20]3.80 | 20.0/2.10 | 2.20] 1.18 | 5.50
21:45112179[ENNI |CARSHALT. LEWES 1.60]3.90/4.60]2.35/6.7513.80|13.0/1.91|1.70|2.702.5012.30 | 1.82]1.654.10|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]| 1.65 | 2.80
21:45/2270 [ENG7 |REDDITCH STRATF.T. 2.50|3.60|2.40(4.10/3.80]8.00|7.501.67|1.95]3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35[2.00|7.00]2.00|6.75]1.75]2.20 | 2.35 | 2.30
21:45) 2271 [ENG7 |STIVES STAMFORD 2.3013.6012.60|3.50/4.10|7.008.00/1.85]1.75]2.85|2.55|3.35/2.80(1.8716.00/1.92/6.50|1.60|1.95[2.10 | 2.20
21:45/2292 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. UXBRIDGE 1.85]3.70/3.40)2.80|5.30|5.10[9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 |4.702.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30
21:45/5108 [FRA 2 |/AMIENS REIMS 4.9013.60|1.7517.2512.75]115.0 | 4.8011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.606.50 | 7.0012.50 | 12.0]1.75|4.80]1.75| 2.15| 3.00 | 1.78
22:00/1378 DIVIN |RESIST.A. SOL AMER. 2.30]3.20]3.00f3.70|5.10|7.25|9.50[1.62]2.15]4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.05]7.00f2.25|9.50|1.92|2.60[2.45|2.80
22:15111039/ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK AFTURELD. 1.7513.70 1 4.20]12.5516.0014.30|11.0/2.90 | 1.35]|1.95]1.9512.05|1.92]1.553.45]2.109.50|1.38| 1.60| 1.48 | 2.00
22:15111044/ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. AKRANES 1.5314.00|5.60)2.20 | 8.503.35[17.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.92|1.65]1.53|3.50|2.45|11.0|1.53|1.82]|1.45|2.85
22:45/4104 PRT 1 |PORTO GUIMARAES 1.5014.206.75]12.25|11.013.45|28.011.96 | 1.75|2.902.60]2.20 | 1.75]1.63 | 3.90 1 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50
23:00/1687 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. CAJAMARCA 11.45/4.00|7.00|2.15|13.03.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[2.45/1.77|1.65[4.10|3.20|13.0/2.20 | 2.65|1.68 | 5.20
23:30| 1285 |CO2CL |LEONES TIGRES 2.6012.95|2.8014.40/4.80]19.00/9.0011.55]2.304.40|3.35]|4.703.502.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.5011.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
00:00|{ 1306 |VEN 1 [YARACUYA. MONAGAS 5.40/3.701.60/8.00]2.45|18.0/4.20/1.80]1.90|3.30/2.80|7.50|7.50(2.8013.0f/1.75|4.50/1.95/2.40(3.70 | 1.78
00:00| 1499 [ECU 1 |[EMELEC DEP.CUEN. 1.8713.35/4.00]3.00|6.75]5.60|12.0]|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15]|3.30|2.40]1.90|6.00]|2.65|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

00:30{ 1379 |DIVIN |S.LORENZO S.CARAP. 2.10|3.2013.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
00:55/12642BRCP |OESTE EC S.JOSE 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60|10.06.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50|10.0|2.10|7.25]2.10 | 2.90] 3.50 | 2.60
00:55| 1286 |[CO2CL|JAGUAR.C. R.S.ANDR. 1.3314.6019.00]11.90|16.02.70|37.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.57 | 3.50|3.45|19.012.20 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
00:55| 1351 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR RIVER M. 1.75/3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|1.98 | 2.551.98 | 3.50
00:55| 1427 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. DEP.RIES. 2.10|3.1513.90|3.50|6.50|7.00 | 12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.20 | 2.95|2.20 | 7.00|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
00:55| 1546 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA ATLET.PR 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60| 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.40
01:10{ 1477 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS PATRONAT 2.45|2.85|3.20|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.38 | 2.80 | 5.60 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
01:30| 1552 |BRA 3 |FIGUEIR. MARINGA 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50|7.009.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.002.25]10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.00
01:30|{ 1553 |BRA 3 |ITABAIANA CSA 2.6012.90|2.8514.40/4.90]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
02:00{12643 BRCP |COMERCIAL INTERN.L. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.40|9.002.30|8.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.00
02:00| 1281 |CO2CL|ATL.HUILA ATLE.JAM. 1.4813.80|7.00]12.25/13.0|3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.87]1.65|4.30|3.35|13.012.25|2.75]1.75 | 5.40
02:00| 1414 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE AUDAXIT. 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.40|3.45[2.05|7.25|1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
02:00{ 1519 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD CORINTH. 3.7013.30|2.1016.00 | 3.45]111.0 | 6.75]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|6.75|5.70|2.75|11.0| 2.05 | 6.75| 2.05| 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.40
02:30| 1307 [VEN 1 |PORT.AC. R.ZULIANO 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60|2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
03:00| 1693 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. ALIAN.UN. 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.35/1.90]|1.72 4.40|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.72 | 3.50
03:10/ 1478 |ARG 2 |RACING C. QUILMES 2.15|2.80/4.00|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.37 |2.85|5.70 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.30 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
03:30| 1568 BRA 2 |PAYSANDU VILLA N. 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
04:00/1707 |MEX 1 |LEON MONTERREY  |3.25|3.35|2.10]5.30|3.35|9.506.00]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.605.00|4.20]2.20 |8.501.90 | 5.80|1.70| 2.10] 2.45 | 2.00
04:30| 1436 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS CA INDEP. 3.5013.35|2.005.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.40 | 4.502.30 |9.50]1.87 | 5.60|1.70|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
06:00/ 1709 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ TOLUCA 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15]10.05.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50|1.82 | 5.60]1.65| 2.00]2.55 | 1.93
06:05/ 1708 [MEX 1 |SAN LUIS CRUZ AZUL 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.70|2.25|11.0| 1.65 | 4.40| 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68




